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High School Boys Team Report

High School Boys
Generated on 10/08/2022 10:10 am

1 Bay Team Score: 50
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
MICHAEL HANSELMAN 00:16:30.38 3

JAMES CHILTON 00:16:43.78 4

CONNOR SPELLMAN 00:17:06.22 1"

KIERAN RIPLEY 00:17:22.93 13

WILL DUNSTAN 00:17:48.72 19

ROAN WILLIAMS 00:17:53.76 (22)

PEYTON MYERS 00:18:08.22 (28)

2 Rittman Team Score: 99
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
LUKE SNYDER 00:16:07.99 1

DAVID KOLLIN 00:17:05.79 10

DEVIN BOWLBY 00:17:47.23 18

BRYEN VALERIO 00:18:09.41 29

JAKOB GIBSON 00:18:42.66 41

QUINTON DAWSON 00:24:23.20 (102)

3 Tusky Valley Team Score: 105
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
JAKE KAPPER 00:17:04.99 9

TEAGAN PERKOWSKI 00:17:36.13 16

KOLTON WERTZ 00:17:56.16 23

DANNY HURSEY 00:18:07.92 27

JOSH OWENS 00:18:11.10 30

ABE MCELWEE 00:18:25.93 (35)

BLAKE TEDRICK 00:19:31.94 (61)
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4 Louisville

ATHLETE NAME
GRANT BROWN
ZAN KEISTER
LUKE BOLDON
AUSTIN BECK
MASON ALLISON
EVAN BROWN

GIANNI FAIELLO

5 Fairless

ATHLETE NAME
ANDREW HEARN
JOSEPH SLATZER
BRADLEE KEEHN
LUKE WADE

LOGAN BARKAN
JACKSON MUNTEAN

RHYDER MILLER

6 Canton C.C.

ATHLETE NAME

LUKE VLACOVSKY

DOMINIC DEPASQUALE
CARLOS CANTERA-QUINTERO
GRANT EBERHARDT

NICK HALLAMAN

BEN REESE

EASTON MILLER
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ATHLETE TIME

00:16:20.10

00:18:07.63

00:18:15.29

00:18:27.35

00:19:03.42

00:19:15.17

00:19:26.22

ATHLETE TIME

00:16:57.60

00:17:43.38

00:18:18.64

00:18:55.30

00:19:10.03

00:20:37.91

00:21:24.74

ATHLETE TIME

00:16:52.00

00:17:57.91

00:18:24.96

00:19:05.34

00:19:14.97

00:19:23.72

00:19:26.90
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Team Score: 144

ATHLETE PLACEMENT
2
26
31
36
49
(54)

(67)

Team Score: 154

ATHLETE PLACEMENT
7
17
33
46
51
(71)

(82)

Team Score: 167

ATHLETE PLACEMENT
6
24
34
50
53
(56)

(58)
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7 Canton McKinley

ATHLETE NAME
HUNTER GEARLING
ELIJAH CORRIN
THEO REID

HUNTER HIMEBAUGH
EOIN JONES

XAVION TOWNSEND

DAVID ACKERMAN

8 Tuslaw

ATHLETE NAME

JACK SWARTZ

ARIC BRETZ

STEVEN SWARTZ
RANDOLPH MCFARREN
LOGAN RANKL

JAKE SNYDER

BRADEN POLEN

9 Alliance

ATHLETE NAME

JORDAN SCHWARTZ

LOGAN COX

RAMSEY REITH

JORDI GONZALEZ SUMMERS
AVERY LEWIS

RICHARD KELLY

JAYLIN COLBERT
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Team Score: 179

ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
00:17:19.86 12
00:17:27.81 15
00:18:04.62 25
00:18:43.36 42
00:21:39.62 85
00:21:49.92 (86)
00:22:06.63 (89)
Team Score: 195
ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
00:16:47.27 5
00:18:40.75 39
00:18:52.27 44
00:19:12.94 52
00:19:20.87 55
00:19:35.46 (63)
00:22:23.62 (91)
Team Score: 236

ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
00:17:24.01 14
00:17:49.29 20
00:18:55.72 47
00:21:08.42 77
00:21:11.59 78
00:22:16.74 (90)
00:22:57.37 (97)
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10 Garaway

ATHLETE NAME
NATHAN MONEY
NIC PALMER

SETH ZIMMERMAN
CARTER TRAVIS
JASE MILLER
AEDAN MILLER

TYLER HERSHBERGER

11 Norton

ATHLETE NAME
RYAN EHRLER
BEN LALONDE
RYAN PRATT
LUKE FLOHR
GAVIN EMERLING
WILL GOFF

HENRY JUDGE

12 Canton South

ATHLETE NAME
DOM PROSPERI
CALEB BARCALOW
DREW KEENER
NAKOA DUNGAN
JOSH BARCALOW

LANDON NICHOLS

13 Malvern

ATHLETE NAME

SETH KANDEL

BEN MOSER

DALTON PENNINGTON
ETHAN GROSSI

DAVID BAUGHMAN
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ATHLETE TIME

00:17:53.28

00:18:42.64

00:19:01.53

00:19:43.14

00:19:58.13

00:20:53.99

00:21:19.56

ATHLETE TIME

00:17:01.84

00:18:15.64

00:20:20.86

00:20:22.50

00:20:25.48

00:20:44.52

00:21:37.00

ATHLETE TIME

00:18:49.43

00:19:59.62

00:20:38.84

00:21:20.54

00:21:53.78

00:25:57.59

ATHLETE TIME

00:18:28.73

00:19:33.81

00:21:06.05

00:22:02.91

00:23:44.46
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Team Score: 239

ATHLETE PLACEMENT

21
40
48
64
66

(74)

(79)

Team Score: 247

ATHLETE PLACEMENT

8
32
68
69
70

(73)

(84)

Team Score: 349

ATHLETE PLACEMENT

43
67
72
80
87

(104)

Team Score: 363

ATHLETE PLACEMENT

37

62

76

88

100
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14 Washington Team Score: 377

ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
KEANON FILLER 00:18:55.12 45

LOGAN LIGHTFOOT 00:19:28.04 59

JOSEPH ABDULLAH 00:21:33.64 83

DEVIN GREENE 00:22:28.73 92

ZANE BENSON 00:23:01.73 98

15 Manchester Team Score: 395
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
BODHAN FRANK 00:18:35.74 38

KYLE FILKILL 00:20:58.07 75

TRAVIS FRANZ 00:22:43.38 93

BEN HERCULES 00:22:44.62 94
BRAYDON CROSS 00:22:44.69 95
CHRISTIAN STILES 00:22:56.00 (96)

SAM ELGIN 00:23:03.40 (99)

16 Lake Center Chr. Team Score: 410
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
JACOB WYDER 00:19:29.78 60

ZANE GRABOWSKI 00:19:46.76 65

LIAM WILSON 00:21:23.94 81

JACOB KIMBLE 00:24:15.90 101

QUINN DENNING 00:24:59.81 103
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