1

# High School Boys Team Report **High School Boys** Generated on 10/08/2022 10:10 am

#### Team Score: 50 Bay ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT MICHAEL HANSELMAN 3 00:16:30.38 JAMES CHILTON 4 00:16:43.78 CONNOR SPELLMAN 00:17:06.22 11 **KIERAN RIPLEY** 00:17:22.93 13 WILL DUNSTAN 00:17:48.72 19 **ROAN WILLIAMS** 00:17:53.76 (22) PEYTON MYERS 00:18:08.22 (28)

#### 2 Rittman

### Team Score: 99

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
LUKE SNYDER	00:16:07.99	1
DAVID KOLLIN	00:17:05.79	10
DEVIN BOWLBY	00:17:47.23	18
BRYEN VALERIO	00:18:09.41	29
JAKOB GIBSON	00:18:42.66	41
QUINTON DAWSON	00:24:23.20	(102)

#### Tusky Valley 3

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
JAKE KAPPER	00:17:04.99	9
TEAGAN PERKOWSKI	00:17:36.13	16
KOLTON WERTZ	00:17:56.16	23
DANNY HURSEY	00:18:07.92	27
JOSH OWENS	00:18:11.10	30
ABE MCELWEE	00:18:25.93	(35)
BLAKE TEDRICK	00:19:31.94	(61)

#### 4 Louisville

# Team Score: 144

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
GRANT BROWN	00:16:20.10	2
ZAN KEISTER	00:18:07.63	26
LUKE BOLDON	00:18:15.29	31
AUSTIN BECK	00:18:27.35	36
MASON ALLISON	00:19:03.42	49
EVAN BROWN	00:19:15.17	(54)
GIANNI FAIELLO	00:19:26.22	(57)

# 5 Fairless

# Team Score: 154

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
ANDREW HEARN	00:16:57.60	7
JOSEPH SLATZER	00:17:43.38	17
BRADLEE KEEHN	00:18:18.64	33
LUKE WADE	00:18:55.30	46
LOGAN BARKAN	00:19:10.03	51
JACKSON MUNTEAN	00:20:37.91	(71)
RHYDER MILLER	00:21:24.74	(82)

# 6 Canton C.C.

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
LUKE VLACOVSKY	00:16:52.00	6
DOMINIC DEPASQUALE	00:17:57.91	24
CARLOS CANTERA-QUINTERO	00:18:24.96	34
GRANT EBERHARDT	00:19:05.34	50
NICK HALLAMAN	00:19:14.97	53
BEN REESE	00:19:23.72	(56)
EASTON MILLER	00:19:26.90	(58)

7

# Canton McKinley

# Team Score: 179

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
HUNTER GEARLING	00:17:19.86	12
ELIJAH CORRIN	00:17:27.81	15
THEO REID	00:18:04.62	25
HUNTER HIMEBAUGH	00:18:43.36	42
EOIN JONES	00:21:39.62	85
XAVION TOWNSEND	00:21:49.92	(86)
DAVID ACKERMAN	00:22:06.63	(89)

## 8 Tuslaw

## Team Score: 195

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
JACK SWARTZ	00:16:47.27	5
ARIC BRETZ	00:18:40.75	39
STEVEN SWARTZ	00:18:52.27	44
RANDOLPH MCFARREN	00:19:12.94	52
LOGAN RANKL	00:19:20.87	55
JAKE SNYDER	00:19:35.46	(63)
BRADEN POLEN	00:22:23.62	(91)

# 9 Alliance

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
JORDAN SCHWARTZ	00:17:24.01	14
LOGAN COX	00:17:49.29	20
RAMSEY REITH	00:18:55.72	47
JORDI GONZALEZ SUMMERS	00:21:08.42	77
AVERY LEWIS	00:21:11.59	78
RICHARD KELLY	00:22:16.74	(90)
JAYLIN COLBERT	00:22:57.37	(97)

#### Team Score: 239 10 Garaway ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT NATHAN MONEY 00:17:53.28 21 NIC PALMER 40 00:18:42.64 SETH ZIMMERMAN 00:19:01.53 48 CARTER TRAVIS 00:19:43.14 64 66 JASE MILLER 00:19:58.13 AEDAN MILLER 00:20:53.99 (74) TYLER HERSHBERGER (79) 00:21:19.56

#### 11 Norton

# Team Score: 247

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
RYAN EHRLER	00:17:01.84	8
BEN LALONDE	00:18:15.64	32
RYAN PRATT	00:20:20.86	68
LUKE FLOHR	00:20:22.50	69
GAVIN EMERLING	00:20:25.48	70
WILL GOFF	00:20:44.52	(73)
HENRY JUDGE	00:21:37.00	(84)

#### 12 Canton South

#### Team Score: 349

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
DOM PROSPERI	00:18:49.43	43
CALEB BARCALOW	00:19:59.62	67
DREW KEENER	00:20:38.84	72
NAKOA DUNGAN	00:21:20.54	80
JOSH BARCALOW	00:21:53.78	87
LANDON NICHOLS	00:25:57.59	(104)

#### 13 Malvern

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
SETH KANDEL	00:18:28.73	37
BEN MOSER	00:19:33.81	62
DALTON PENNINGTON	00:21:06.05	76
ETHAN GROSSI	00:22:02.91	88
DAVID BAUGHMAN	00:23:44.46	100

# 14 Washington

# Team Score: 377

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
KEANON FILLER	00:18:55.12	45
LOGAN LIGHTFOOT	00:19:28.04	59
JOSEPH ABDULLAH	00:21:33.64	83
DEVIN GREENE	00:22:28.73	92
ZANE BENSON	00:23:01.73	98

# 15 Manchester

# Team Score: 395

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
BODHAN FRANK	00:18:35.74	38
KYLE FILKILL	00:20:58.07	75
TRAVIS FRANZ	00:22:43.38	93
BEN HERCULES	00:22:44.62	94
BRAYDON CROSS	00:22:44.69	95
CHRISTIAN STILES	00:22:56.00	(96)
SAM ELGIN	00:23:03.40	(99)

#### 16 Lake Center Chr.

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
JACOB WYDER	00:19:29.78	60
ZANE GRABOWSKI	00:19:46.76	65
LIAM WILSON	00:21:23.94	81
JACOB KIMBLE	00:24:15.90	101
QUINN DENNING	00:24:59.81	103